
$699,000 - 5455 Mt Olive Road, Crestview
MLS® #920494 

$699,000
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 5,134 sqft
Detached Single Family on 2.00 Acres

METES & BOUNDS, Crestview, FL

NEW ROOF ANDRECENTLY RENOVATED
w/ new flooring, fresh paint, new lighting! Don't
miss this sprawling 5 bd/4.5 ba estate w/ over
5,100 sq ft (heated/cooled) and situated on 2+
acres. Greeted by a circular driveway leading
up to the large front porch, step inside the
home to the inviting and spacious living room
and semi open floor plan. The kitchen boasts
solid cabinets, breakfast bar and pantry. Two
oversized master suites are located on the first
floor and 3 add'l oversized bedrooms are
located upstairs. An additional room upstairs
could be used as a 6th bedroom although
there is no closet. A separate front entrance to
the home leads into what has been used as
both a workshop and large office space, but
has endless possibilities...has a bathroom and
would make a great Mother-In-Law suiteThe
home has an upstairs storage area and a
carport w/ rear access off of Pinderosa Lane.
Many possibilities with this large home. Easy
access to both Crestview, DFS and via 285 to
Niceville and military bases! Schedule your
showing today! Buyer to verify all areas of
importance!

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 920494

Sold Price $699,000

List Price $699,000



Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Square Footage 5,134

Acres 2.00

Year Built 2007

Type Detached Single Family

Sub-Type Detached Single Family

Style Traditional

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 5455 Mt Olive Road

Area 25 - Crestview Area

Subdivision METES & BOUNDS

City Crestview

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32539

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Public Water, Septic Tank, TV Cable

Parking Carport Attached, Carport, Covered

Pool Community, Private

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Built-In Bookcases, Floor Vinyl, Floor WW Carpet, Split
Bedroom, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Window Treatmnt Some

Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

Cooling AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Roof Dimensional Shg, Siding Vinyl, Trim Vinyl, Slab

Exterior Features Fenced Lot-Part, Porch, Porch Screened, Yard Building

Lot Description Interior, Level

Roof Roof Dimensional Shg

Construction Frame

Foundation Siding Vinyl, Slab



School Information

Elementary Northwood

Middle Davidson

High Crestview

Additional Information

Days on Website 496

Zoning Agriculture

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office ERA American Real Estate
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